
97 Open Girls Year 100y Back
1 Caroline Rodriguez 2009 :53.15

2 Sydney Schoeck 2023 :54.07

3 Lexi Cook 2022 :55.34

4 Izzi Clark 2016 :56.05

5 Katiana Porporis 2016 :56.58

6 Abby Watson 2014 :56.84

7 Anna Davis 2016 :56.86

8 Tennyson Henry 2013 :56.85

9 Lily vanBiljon 2015 :56.90

10 Alison Czmarko 1998 :57.07

11 Jessi Holz 2010 :57.12

12 Kendall Hansen 2016 :57.18

13 Samantha Wright 2010 :57.19

14 Sydney Zupan 2014 :57.25

15 Suzanne Souders 1999 :57.36

16 Marin Lashley 2021 :57.43

17 Megan Sutliff 1996 :57.67

18 Becky Derringer 1994 :57.76

19 Stephanie Huff 1997 :57.94

20 Sarah Higgins 2019 :57.96

21 Jeana Fuccillo 2001 :58.38

22 Evyn Spencer 2010 :58.39

23 Shannon McCoy 2009 :58.55

24 Shannon Roberts 2013 :58.56

25 Lily Harrell 2017 :58.68

26 Melissa DeBellis 1997 :58.78

27 Katelyn Eustis 1999 :58.80

28 Stephanie Cranston 1998 :58.81

29 Anna Luckenbach 2015 :58.83

30 Sarah Donohue 2022 :58.85

31 Cory Miller 2006 :58.89

32 Lauren Berning 2018 :58.98

33 Chloe Robinson 2023 :59.10

34 Amanda Masters 2007 :59.40

35 Erin Vogt 1997 :59.44

36 Laura Bilsborrow 2009 :59.46

37 Jamie Saxe 1998 :59.59

38 Sara Brumbaugh 1998 :59.60

39 Lexi Webb 2010 :59.66

40 Logan Justice 1998 :59.67

41 Susie Derringer 1994 :59.73

42 Livi Jarboe 2006 :59.73

43 Ava Wolf 2020 :59.73

44 Natasha Porporis 2012 :59.75

45 Kendall Hansen 2015 :59.89

46 Angie McBride 1998 :59.95

47 Tonia Mahaira 1995 :59.96

48 Megan Bilsland 2022 :59.97

49 Amber Green 2008 :59.99

50 Sarah Sutherlin 2010 01:00.18



#98 Open Girls Year 200y Back
1 Sydney Schoeck 2023 01:57.50

2 Lexi Cook 2022 01:59.04

3 Sydney Zupan 2014 01:59.74

4 Alison Czmarko 1998 02:00.41

5 Tennyson Henry 2014 02:00.88

6 Suzanne Souders 2000 02:01.39

7 Jessi Holz 2009 02:01.89

8 Jeana Fuccillo 2001 02:01.95

9 Caroline Rodriguez 2007 02:01.97

10 Katiana Porporis 2014 02:02.34

11 Anna Davis 2016 02:02.60

12 Becky Derringer 1994 02:03.67

13 Jamie Saxe 2000 02:03.77

14 Izzi Clark 2016 02:03.97

15 Stephanie Huff 1997 02:04.15

16 Shannon Roberts 2013 02:04.43

17 Marin Lashley 2021 02:04.64

18 Abby Watson 2014 02:04.83

19 Samantha Wright 2009 02:05.09

20 Cory Miller 2007 02:05.10

21 Evyn Spencer 2010 02:05.45

22 Kendall Hansen 2016 02:05.46

23 Laura Bilsborrow 2008 02:06.13

24 Melissa DeBellis 1997 02:06.18

25 Sarah Donohue 2021 02:06.44

26 Lily Vanbiljon 2014 02:06.45

27 Becca Dawson 1998 02:06.52

28 Alison Durley 1994 02:06.62

29 Angie McBride 1998 02:07.17

30 Stephanie Cranston 1998 02:07.17

31 Lily Harrell 2018 02:07.21

32 Ava Wolf 2020 02:07.57

33 Andrea Perez 1991 02:07.73

34 Katelyn Eustis 2000 02:07.73

35 Amanda Masters 2005 02:07.80

36 Anna Luckenbach 2014 02:07.97

37 Lauren Berning 2017 02:08.23

38 Livi Jarboe 2005 02:08.54

39 Erin Vogt 1997 02:08.58

40 Katie Scott 1997 02:08.98

41 Tonia Mahaira 1995 02:09.11

42 Sarah Higgins 2019 02:09.40

43 Sarah Sutherlin 2010 02:09.42

44 Lauren Lubus 1998 02:09.59

45 Kim Lambert 1996 02:09.69

46 Haley Spencer 2007 02:09.76

45 Susie Derringer 1995 02:10.00

47 Erica Mock 2019 02:10.03

49 Laney Thomas 2017 02:10.14

50 Emma Cox 2017 02:10.37


